Step

Classified Nursing Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Nurse Assistant CNA (178 days)(8 hours) (7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.)
Years Experience  Salary Hrly Rate
1 0 $19,409.12 $13.63
2 1 $19,765.12 $13.88
3 2 $20,121.12 $14.13
4 3 $20,477.12 $14.38
5 4 $20,833.12 $14.63
6 5 $21,189.12 $14.88
7 6 $21,545.12 $15.13
8 7 $21,901.12 $15.38
9 8 $22,257.12 $15.63
10 9 $22,613.12 $15.88
11 10 $22,969.12 $16.13
12 11 $23,325.12 $16.38
13 12 $23,681.12 $16.63
14 13 $24,037.12 $16.88
15 14 $24,393.12 $17.13
16 15 $24,749.12 $17.38

Step

Classified RN Salary Schedule

2023-24
Nurse RN (180 days)(8 hours)(7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.)
Years Experience  Salary Hrly Rate

1 0 $27,360.00 $19.00

2 1 $27,720.00 $19.25

3 2 $28,080.00 $19.50
4 3 $28,440.00 $19.75
5 4 $28,800.00 $20.00

6 5 $29,160.00 $20.25

7 6 $29,520.00 $20.50

8 7 $29,880.00 $20.75

9 8 $30,240.00 $21.00
10 9 $30,600.00 $21.25
11 10 $30,960.00 $21.50
12 11 $31,320.00 $21.75
13 12 $31,680.00 $22.00
14 13 $32,040.00 $22.25
15 14 $32,400.00 $22.50
16 15  $32,760.00 $22.75

Nurse LPN (178 days)(8 hours)(7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.)

Step

W oo NV WN M

Ll
OV h WM RO

Years Experience

W oo NN U b wN Rk o

e S
UV bhWN P o

Salary
$21,360.00
$21,716.00
$22,072.00
$22,428.00
$22,784.00
$23,140.00
$23,496.00
$23,852.00
$24,208.00
$24,564.00
$24,920.00
$25,276.00
$25,632.00
$25,988.00
$26,344.00
$26,700.00

Hrly Rate
$15.00
$15.25
$15.50
$15.75
$16.00
$16.25
$16.50
$16.75
$17.00
$17.25
$17.50
$17.75
$18.00
$18.25
$18.50
$18.75



