Classified Nursing Salary Schedule

2023-2024

Nurse Ass	sistant CNA (178 day	s)(8	hours) (7:30	a.m 3:30 p.m.)	Nurse LF	Nurse LPN (178 days)(8 hours)(7:30 a.m 3:30 p.m.)			
Step	Years Experience	9	Salary	Hrly Rate	Step	Years Experience	Salary	Hrly Rate	
	1	0	\$19,409.12	\$13.63	1	L (\$21,360.00	\$15.00	
	2	1	\$19,765.12	\$13.88	2	2 1	\$21,716.00	\$15.25	
	3	2	\$20,121.12	\$14.13	3	3	\$22,072.00	\$15.50	
	4	3	\$20,477.12	\$14.38	4	1 3	\$22,428.00	\$15.75	
	5	4	\$20,833.12	\$14.63	5	5 4	\$22,784.00	\$16.00	
	6	5	\$21,189.12	\$14.88	ϵ	5 5	\$23,140.00	\$16.25	
	7	6	\$21,545.12	\$15.13	7	'	\$23,496.00	\$16.50	
	8	7	\$21,901.12	\$15.38	8	3	\$23,852.00	\$16.75	
	9	8	\$22,257.12	\$15.63	g) 8	\$24,208.00	\$17.00	
1	0	9	\$22,613.12	\$15.88	10	9	\$24,564.00	\$17.25	
1	1 1	10	\$22,969.12	\$16.13	11	. 10	\$24,920.00	\$17.50	
1	2 1	11	\$23,325.12	\$16.38	12	. 11	\$25,276.00	\$17.75	
1	3 1	12	\$23,681.12	\$16.63	13	12	\$25,632.00	\$18.00	
1	4 1	13	\$24,037.12	\$16.88	14	13	\$25,988.00	\$18.25	
1	5 1	14	\$24,393.12	\$17.13	15	14	\$26,344.00	\$18.50	
1	6 1	15	\$24,749.12	\$17.38	16	15	\$26,700.00	\$18.75	

Classified RN Salary Schedule 2023-24

Nurse RN (180 days)(8 hours)(7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.)

Nurse KN (180 days)(8 nours)(7:30 a.m 3:30 p.m.)										
Step	Years Experience		Salary	Hrly Rate						
:	1	0	\$27,360.00		\$19.00					
:	2	1	\$27,720.00		\$19.25					
3	3	2	\$28,080.00		\$19.50					
4	1	3	\$28,440.00		\$19.75					
	5	4	\$28,800.00		\$20.00					
(5	5	\$29,160.00		\$20.25					
7	7	6	\$29,520.00		\$20.50					
8	3	7	\$29,880.00		\$20.75					
9)	8	\$30,240.00		\$21.00					
10)	9	\$30,600.00		\$21.25					
11	L	10	\$30,960.00		\$21.50					
12	2	11	\$31,320.00		\$21.75					
13	3	12	\$31,680.00		\$22.00					
14	ļ	13	\$32,040.00		\$22.25					
15	5	14	\$32,400.00		\$22.50					
16	5	15	\$32,760.00		\$22.75					